
COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: March 2020 (2076 Falgun/Chaitra)

Result Publica�on Date: 2077/11/6

Program:Architecture Engineering

Type Of Examina�on : Regular

Semester: 5

 

Symbol No. of Passed Student

 

S.N. Ins�tute Name Passed Symbol Numbers Appeared Students Count Passed Students Count Pass Percentage

1 ASIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAFALCHOWK GWARKO, LALITPUR 2400317  2400318  2400319  2400323  2400325  2400329  2400330  2400331  2400332  2400333  2400335  2400337  2400339  2400342  2400343  2400346  2400347
2400348  2400349  2400350  2400352  2400353  2400354  2400355  2400356 40 25 62.50

2 KATHMANDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DHAPASI, KATHMANDU 2400397  2400399  2400405  2400407  2400412  2400413  2400415  2400416  2400417 24 9 37.50

SUMMARY
Total Appeared:64
Total Passed:34
Total Failed:30
Pass Percentage: 53.13
Fail Percentage: 46.88



COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: March 2020 (2076 Falgun/Chaitra)

Result Publica�on Date: 2077/11/6

Program:Architecture Engineering

Type Of Examina�on : Back

Semester: 5

 

Symbol No. of Passed Student

 

S.N. Ins�tute Name Passed Symbol Numbers Appeared Students Count Passed Students Count Pass Percentage

1 ASIAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BAFALCHOWK GWARKO, LALITPUR 2410210  2410212  2410214  2410215  2410216  2410217  2410220  2410223  2410224  2410228  2410229  2410230  2410231  2410233  2410235 26 15 57.69

2 KATHMANDU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DHAPASI, KATHMANDU 2410301  2410304  2410305 8 3 37.50

SUMMARY
Total Appeared:34
Total Passed:18
Total Failed:16
Pass Percentage: 52.94
Fail Percentage: 47.06



COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: March 2020 (2076 Falgun/Chaitra)

Result Publica�on Date: 2077/11/6

Program:Informa�on Technology

Type Of Examina�on : Regular

Semester: 5

 

Symbol No. of Passed Student

 

S.N. Ins�tute Name Passed Symbol Numbers Appeared Students Count Passed Students Count Pass Percentage

1 NEPAL BANEPA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BANEPA, KAVREPALANCHOWK 1700444  1700445  1700447  1700452  1700457  1700458  1700460  1700461  1700463  1700464  1700466  1700467  1700468  1700469  1700470  1700471
1700472  1700473  1700474  1700475  1700476  1700477  1700478  1700479  1700480  1700482  1700483  1700484  1700485  1700486  1700487  1700488 47 32 68.09

SUMMARY
Total Appeared:47
Total Passed:32
Total Failed:15
Pass Percentage: 68.09
Fail Percentage: 31.91



COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

Result Summary

Exam held on: March 2020 (2076 Falgun/Chaitra)

Result Publica�on Date: 2077/11/6

Program:Informa�on Technology

Type Of Examina�on : Back

Semester: 5

 

Symbol No. of Passed Student

 

S.N. Ins�tute Name Passed Symbol Numbers Appeared Students Count Passed Students Count Pass Percentage

1 NEPAL BANEPA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE, BANEPA, KAVREPALANCHOWK 1710097  1710098  1710099  1710101  1710102  1710103  1710107  1710108  1710109
1710110  1710111 15 11 73.33

SUMMARY
Total Appeared:15
Total Passed:11
Total Failed:4
Pass Percentage: 73.33
Fail Percentage: 26.67



Date: 2077-11-06

SN Name of Institute
Total 

Candidates
Pass 

Candidates
Percentage

24105501

240066502

SN Name of Institute
Total 

Candidates
Pass 

Candidates
Percentage

1 0 0.00 Nill  1
Nepal Banepa Polytechnic 
Institute, Banepa

Diploma in Information Technology  Engineering Third Year First Part (Back) Examination held in 2076 Phalgun Chaitra (February-March, 2020)                                         

Passed Symbol No.

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Sanothimi,  Bhaktapur, Nepal

Diploma in Architecture Engineering Third Year First Part (Back) Examination held in 2076 Phalgun Chaitra (February-March, 2020)                                           (February-

Passed Symbol No.

1

2 2 1 50.00
Kathmandu Institute of 
Technology, Kathmadu

Asian Engineering College, 
Kathmandu

13 1 7.69


